

Title Appeal – 28 of 2023

CNR: WBBK01-001818-2023t

Pr: Shri Manojyoti Bhattacharyya, District Judge, Bankura (J.O. Code No. WB00392).

Order No- 02

21-12-2023 Appellant files hazira through Ld. Adv.

S/R has been received as served in respect of the respondents.

Respondent do not appear.

Received L.C.R.

Fix 18-04-2024 for appearance of Respondents.

Sd/- M. Bhattacharyya
District Judge, Bankura