

Title Appeal – 28 of 2023

CNR: WBBK01-001818-2023t

Pr: Shri Manojyoti Bhattacharyya, District Judge, Bankura (J.O. Code No. WB00392).

Order No- 04

28-06-2024 Today is fixed for appearance of respondent no 02.

No step taken by both the parties.

Respondent no 02 did not appear.

No adverse order is passed due to resolution dated 10-06-2024 of the
District Advocates Bar Association Bankura.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 21-08-2024 for appearance of respondent no 02.

Sd/- M. Bhattacharyya
District Judge, Bankur